FLP FluxSpace Linear
2', 3', 4' & 8'
Industrial
FluxSpace
FLP 2', 3', 4', 8'
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:

Interact controls, that allow it to fit into areas from education to warehousing.
FluxSpace_LED_Linear 01/24 page 1 of 11
Ordering guide example: FLP440L840-R-UNV-DIM
Family Length Lumens 1 (nom.) Efficacy CRI / CCT Lens / Optics Voltage Driver Options
FLP    –  –  –  –
FLP
FluxSpace
2 2ft 20L 2,000lm
30L 3,000lm
40L 4,000lm
45L 4,500lm
50L 5,000lm
60L 6,000lm
Blank Standard
HE3  High
Efficacy
830
835
840
850
930
935
940
9TW 4,5
80CRI,
3000K
80CRI,
3500K
80CRI,
4000K
80CRI,
5000K
90CRI,
3000K
90CRI,
3500K
90CRI,
4000K
Tunable
90CRI,
2700K-
6500K
R  Round
Frosted Lens
Q  Square
Frosted Lens
U  Wide Uplight
Frosted Lens
L  No Lens
N  Narrow Optic
(No Lens)
W  Wide Optic
(No Lens)
A  Aisle Optic
(No Lens)
UNV
120
208
240
277
347
Universal
Voltage,
120-277V
120V
208V
240V
277V
347V
DIM
DALI 5
DTW 5
Dimming

2', 3', 4' & 8'
Photometric Test List
Ordering Code
Input
Watts
Round lens Square lens Uplight lens No lens Narrow optic Wide optic Aisle optic
Lumens Efficacy Uplight% Lumens Efficacy Uplight% Lumens Efficacy Uplight% Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
FLP220L840 13.8 1927 140 6.8 1941 141 3.9 1917 139 9.7 2113 153 1988 144 1993 144 1997 145
FLP220LHE840 13.4 1978 148 6.8 1983 148 4.0 1957 146 9.6 2162 161 2052 153 2051 153 2049 153
FLP230L840 22.3 2940 132 6.9 2961 133 3.9 2925 131 9.7 3224 145 3034 136 3041 136 3047 137
FLP230LHE840 21.4 3078 144 6.9 3086 144 4.0 3046 142 9.6 3364 157 3193 149 3192 149 3189 149
FLP240L840 28.8 4012 139 6.9 3993 139 4.1 3975 138 9.9 4332 150 4083 142 4119 143 4102 142
FLP240LHE840 27.8 4084 147 7.1 4047 146 4.1 4052 146 9.7 4495 162 4203 151 4222 152 4194 151
FLP245L840 33.5 4557 136 6.9 4535 135 4.1 4515 135 9.9 4920 147 4637 138 4678 140 4659 139
FLP245LHE840 32.3 4687 145 7.1 4645 144 4.1 4650 144 9.7 5159 160 4824 149 4845 150 4813 149
FLP250L840 37.9 5028 133 6.9 5004 132 4.1 4982 131 9.9 5430 143 5117 135 5163 136 5141 136
FLP250LHE840 36.1 5110 142 7.1 5065 140 4.1 5071 140 9.7 5625 156 5260 146 5283 146 5248 145
FLP260L840 43.9 6129 140 7.0 6074 138 4.1 6081 139 9.7 6746 153 6309 144 6336 144 6294 143
FLP330L840 20.3 3084 152 6.6 3064 152 3.6 3061 152 9.2 3285 162 3085 152 3127 155 3098 153
FLP330LHE840 19.8 3082 156 6.7 3062 155 3.9 3075 155 9.3 3319 168 3083 155 3121 158 3107 157
FLP337L840 25.3 3791 150 6.6 3767 149 3.6 3763 149 9.2 4038 160 3792 150 3844 152 3808 151
FLP337LHE840 24.6 3810 155 6.7 3784 154 3.9 3801 155 9.3 4103 167 3811 155 3858 157 3841 156